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Item number
ET-10-02-AA
ET-14-02-AA
ET-14-03-AA
ET-16-04-AA
ET-18-04-AA
ET-20-05-AA
ET-22-06-AA
ET-24-07-AA
ET-28-08-AA
ET-32-10-AA
ET-36-12-AA
ET-40-14-AA

Size
10SL
14S
14S
16
18
20
22
24
28
32
36
40

@ Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954

Geroldswil

Cone ring screen connection (EMI)

D1 (@)

20.0
24.0
24.0
27.0
30.0
32.0
37.0
40.0
45.0
52.0
58.0
64.0

N1

5/8"-24 UNEF 2B
3/4"-20 UNEF 2B
3/4"-20 UNEF 2B
7/8"-20 UNEF 2B
1"-20 UNEF 2B
11/8"-18 UNEF 2B
11/4"-18 UNEF 2B
13/8"-18 UNEF 2B
15/8"-18 UNEF 2B
17/8"-16 UNEF 2B
21/16"-16 UNEF 2B
25/16"-16 UNEF 2B
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L1 (mm)
53.0
53.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
58.0
58.0
60.0
61.0
61.0

GIMOTA

RoHS % 1P69
g cost M DINEN G529
0°C

Cone ring screen connection (EMI)

EMI
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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